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« 12responses in total
« 0O guestions skipped

« Average completion time = 57 seconds
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In 2024, do you think that your
organisations project workload will be:

0 0 4 50% 0 0 10
AMSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES B
» Less than 2023 0.00% 0
w About the same as 2023 58.33% 7
w Higher than 2023 41.67% B
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In 2024, do you think your organisations
project delivery team will be:

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% S0% B0% T 50% 20% 100%

AMNSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES =

» Smaller than in 2023 33.33%

» About the same 33.33%

» Larger than in 2023

33.33%
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In 2024, do you think the difficully in
lering staff will be:

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% B80% 70% 80% 80% 100%
AMSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES B
w Easier than in 2023 50.00% 5
w About the same 33.33% 4
w Harder than in 2023 16.67% 2
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In 2024, do you think that your use of
1est cAutomation will be:

2  Skipped: 0

0% 10
AMSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES W
» Lessthanin 2023 8.33% 1
» About the same 33.33% a
» More than in 2023 5B.3: 7
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In 2024, do you think remote working /
working from home will be:

Skipp

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% BO% TO% 80% 50% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

* RESPONSES =
» Less than 2023 - more working in the office 50.00% 3]
» About the same 50.00% g
» Maore than in 2023 - more working from home / working remotely 0.00% 0
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In 2024, do you think that the Parliament
Coalition of the Three .Amigos will be:

Answerad: 1

About the same
- lots of...

Bacome like 2

bickering...
0% 10% 20% 320% 40% 50% B0% 70% 80% 50% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES =
» Getting even friendlier between them - they will be great mates. 16.67% z
» About the same - lots of negotiation. 25.00% 3
» Become like a bickering marriage - except worse hecause there is thres involved. 58.33% 7
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In 2024, do you think that the sunshine
howurs for Palmerston JVorth will be:

nswered: 12 Skipped: 0

Les3 than 2023 .

Mare than 2023

TOTAL

0 10
AMSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES B
» Less than 2023 8.33% 1
» About the same 4.67% =
» More than 2023 50.00% &
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